•	AA	6	$\dot{\mathcal{O}}$			
		3	<u>UK</u>	JOL	<u>KAO</u>	
•						

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

2

4.

400320652904

11/13/18--01029--025 ++43.75

12/21/16--01006--001 \*\*6.75

2018 NOV 13 PH 2: 30 TALL ANASSET LORDA



Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

## TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

## SUBJECT: IndemCo LP

÷

RECEIVED

(Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

The enclosed Notice of Cancellation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

	Roxanne Jimene				
		(Contact Person)			
	IndemCo LP				
		(Firm/Company)		20	
	777 Post Oak B	Blvd., Ste 330			tana ya
		(Address)		CV CV	<b></b>
	Houston, TX 7	77056		ALL SHARD	ij
		City, State and Zip Code)		P P	
S	<u>u</u>			2 N	:
ю Н	and find the second second	ian annoaming this m	tton mlanaa aalla		
	or jurner informati	ion concerning this ma	atter, please can:	100 <b>30</b>	
<u> </u>	Roxanne Jimer	nez	at (713) 39	55-3100 x1311	
	2- 51 (A)				
	name of Conta جرم ا	act Person)	(Area Code and Da	avume Telephone Number)	
	(Name of Cont			aytime Telephone Number)	
	nclosed is a check	for the following amo		ayume Telephone Number)	
	nclosed is a check i	for the following amo	unt:		
	nclosed is a check	for the following amo	unt:	St 13.75 Filing Fee.	
E	nclosed is a check i	for the following amo	unt:		
	nclosed is a check i	for the following amo <b>S61.25</b> Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	unt: S105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	St 13.75 Filing Fee. Certified Copy. and Certificate of Status	
S	TREET ADDRES	for the following amo 561.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status Status	unt: S105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy MAILING A	St13.75 Filing Fee. Certified Copy. and Certificate of Status	
S' R	TREET ADDRES	for the following amon S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status S:	unt: S105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	Section	
S R D	TREET ADDRES	for the following amon S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status S:	unt: S105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy MAILING A Registration	St 13.75 Filing Fee. Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status ADDRESS: Section Corporations	
DAIN7 S'RDC	TREET ADDRES egistration Section	for the following amo <b>S61.25</b> Filing Fee and Certificate of Status <b>S5:</b> tions	unt: S105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy MAILING A Registration Division of C	St 13.75 Filing Fee. Certified Copy. and Certificate of Status ADDRESS: Section Corporations 27	

Check=No .- 10480 Dated Nov.\_8th=2018

تم

## NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

IndemCo LP	
 (Name of foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership)	
в0500000001	
 (Florida Document Number of the Foreign LP or LLLP)	
Texas	
 (Jurisdiction of formation)	
December 30, 2004	
(Date authorized to transact business in Florida)	

This foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is no longer transacting business in Florida and wishes to cancel its certificate of authority pursuant to s. 620.1907, F.S.

This entity appoints the Florida Department of State as its agent for service of process for rights of action arising out of the transaction of business in this state.

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_. (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

NOTE: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Signature of a general partner:

Typed or printed name:

Edwin H. Frank, III

Filing Fee:	\$52.50
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75

MII NCV 13 PH 2: 30

·\_^